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Eastside Parkway RFP Pre-Proposal Conference Sign-in Sheet 

 
        Date: June 14, 2017, 2:00PM 

 
 

Name/Company Email Address  Phone Number  
Tad Stearn 

 
Michael Baker International  

tstearn@mbakerintl.com 831-383-7974 

Erin Harwayne 
 

Denise Duffy & Associates 

eharwayne@ddaplanning.com 831-373-4341 ext. 19 

Megan Jones 
 

Rincon Consultants 

mjones@rinconconsultants.com 831-333-0310 

David Daitch 
 

Rincon Consultants 

ddaitch@rinconconsultants.com 831-333-0310 ext. 352 

Nicole West - via phone 
 

LSA 

Nicole.west@lsa.net  805-782-0745 

Richard Weber 
 

Whitson Engineers 

rweber@whitsonengineers.com 831-649-5225 

Andrew Hunter 
 

Whitson Engineers 

ahunter@whitsonengineers.com  831-649-5225 

Michael Groves – via phone 
 

EMC Planning 

groves@emcplanning.com  831-649-1799 

Peter Said 
 

F.O.R.A 

peter@fora.org  831-883-3672 

   

   

   

   

   

 


